Date

January 2021
January 2021

February 2021

March 2021
March 2021
March 2021

TOTAL DEBITS:
TOTAL CREDITS:

Type
DR
CR
CR

CR
CR
DR

Amount

1400.00
238.00

27.85

60.00
1125.00
1000.00

2400.00
1450.85

Accountability 5/10/2021

Charity Notes

CAMEROON-ONE
CAMEROON-ONE xmr .127+1.57 fun

CAMEROON-ONE XMR 0.132 foundat_io_n + 0.0614
miningpool_fun

CAMEROON-ONE XMR .289
Paani Water Wells Campaign Earlz
PAANI



