

Date	Туре	Amount	Charity	Notes
January 2021	DR	1400.00	CAMEROON-ONE	
January 2021	CR	238.00	CAMEROON-ONE	xmr .127+1.57 fun
February 2021	CR	27.85	CAMEROON-ONE	XMR 0.132 foundation + 0.0614 miningpool_fun
March 2021	CR	60.00	CAMEROON-ONE	XMR .289
March 2021	CR	1125.00	Paani	Water Wells Campaign Earlz
March 2021	DR	1000.00	PAANI	
TOTAL DEBITS: TOTAL CREDITS:	_	2400.00 1450.85		